9. Obermain-Marathon 2013

Marathon - 14.04.2013
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TSV Keilberg 1
TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1

Team IBC SOLAR 1

SGB Stadtsteinach/Team Kapuziner Alkoholfrei 1

LAC Quelle Furth 1

SCR Schnaittach 1

DJK LC Vorra 1

Team Brose 1

Zeiler Weinbergschnecken 1
TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2
Team Bittel 1

Team Brose 2

TV 1848 Coburg 1
RunningBros 1

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1
TV Goldbach 1
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Keulicht Simone
Bauerlein Uwe

Alt Joachim
Lauterbach Christoph
Gunzelmann Stephan
Wolter Stefan
Dotterweich Willibald
Rauscher Jochen
Krapf Matthias
Himmer Bernhard
Kauk Johann
Limpert Frank
Hammer Robert
Schmidt Andreas
Mavius Jochen

Spinnler Peter

04:43:40
02:46:34
03:08:12
03:03:38
02:58:05
03:01:57
03:29:50
03:09:12
03:21:21
03:30:26
03:48:57
03:55:57
03:18:31
04.08:37
03:37:52

04:25:44

Friemel Gabriele
Schubert Ralf
Bittner Mike
Lauterbach Thomas
Losel Dr. Peter
Pirner Frank
Klimsa Roland
Scheler Martin
Bedenk Berthold
Freitag Werner
Fellner Manfred
Schrettenbrunner Kurt
Patz Matthias

Reil Mike

Fischer Harald

Scheidler Amnt

04:43:41
03:23:36
03:12:40
03:19:46
03:24:48
03:27:37
03:32:19
03:37:45
03:28:13
03:58:32
04:14:29
04:11:34
04:24:23
04:12:28
04:26:51

04:58:56

Roder Karin

Miuiller Hans-Jurgen
Erben Oliver
Neumeister Markus
Knorr Rainer
MéRner Norbert
Hofmann Heribert
Schniedermeier Daniel
Lutz Harald
Himmer Michael
Bischoff Karlheinz
Greiner Lothar
Edelmann Bernd
Brandt Ridiger
Muhlenberg Heiko

Wiist Stefan

545

_zelmes ssystert

04:59:00
03:29:06
03:22:49
03:22:50
03:25:11
03:29:42
03:39:32
03:55:55
04:20:44
04:19:23
04:16:35
04:25:17
04:55:35
04:32:27
04:57.54

05:11:12

de

14:26:21
09:39:16
09:43:41
09:46:14
09:48:04
09:59:16
10:41:41
10:42:52
11:10:18
11:48:21
12:20:01
12:32:48
12:38:29
12:53:32
13:02:37

14:35:52
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