

# 9. Obermain-Marathon 2013

Marathon - 14.04.2013



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer1	Zeit1	Läufer2	Zeit2	Läufer3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	TSV Keilberg 1	W	Keulicht Simone	04:43:40	Friemel Gabriele	04:43:41	Röder Karin	04:59:00	14:26:21
1	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	M	Bäuerlein Uwe	02:46:34	Schubert Ralf	03:23:36	Müller Hans-Jürgen	03:29:06	09:39:16
2	Team IBC SOLAR 1	M	Alt Joachim	03:08:12	Büttner Mike	03:12:40	Erben Oliver	03:22:49	09:43:41
3	SGB Stadtsteinach/Team Kapuziner Alkoholfrei 1	M	Lauterbach Christoph	03:03:38	Lauterbach Thomas	03:19:46	Neumeister Markus	03:22:50	09:46:14
4	LAC Quelle Fürth 1	M	Gunzelmann Stephan	02:58:05	Lösel Dr. Peter	03:24:48	Knörr Rainer	03:25:11	09:48:04
5	SCR Schnaittach 1	M	Wolter Stefan	03:01:57	Pirner Frank	03:27:37	Mößner Norbert	03:29:42	09:59:16
6	DJK LC Vorra 1	M	Dotterweich Willibald	03:29:50	Klimsa Roland	03:32:19	Hofmann Heribert	03:39:32	10:41:41
7	Team Brose 1	M	Rauscher Jochen	03:09:12	Scheler Martin	03:37:45	Schniedermeier Daniel	03:55:55	10:42:52
8	Zeiler Weinbergschnecken 1	M	Krapf Matthias	03:21:21	Bedenk Berthold	03:28:13	Lutz Harald	04:20:44	11:10:18
9	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2	M	Hümmer Bernhard	03:30:26	Freitag Werner	03:58:32	Hümmer Michael	04:19:23	11:48:21
10	Team Bittel 1	M	Kauk Johann	03:48:57	Fellner Manfred	04:14:29	Bischoff Karlheinz	04:16:35	12:20:01
11	Team Brose 2	M	Limpert Frank	03:55:57	Schrettenbrunner Kurt	04:11:34	Greiner Lothar	04:25:17	12:32:48
12	TV 1848 Coburg 1	M	Hammer Robert	03:18:31	Patz Matthias	04:24:23	Edelmann Bernd	04:55:35	12:38:29
13	RunningBros 1	M	Schmidt Andreas	04:08:37	Reiß Mike	04:12:28	Brandt Rüdiger	04:32:27	12:53:32
14	Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1	M	Mavius Jochen	03:37:52	Fischer Harald	04:26:51	Mühlenberg Heiko	04:57:54	13:02:37
15	TV Goldbach 1	M	Spinnler Peter	04:25:44	Scheidler Arnt	04:58:56	Wüst Stefan	05:11:12	14:35:52